

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5-6/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 8176-8177/2012

SANTOSH T ALEXANDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.K.THYAGARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and exemption from filing O.T.
report)

and office

Date : 08/09/2014

These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.
Ms. Giffara S., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sinoj K. Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are rejected as of now.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.09.09
18:39:37 IST
Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER