

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9-10/2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 8176-8177/2012

SANTOSH T ALEXANDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.K.THYAGARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 01/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr.Kaleeswaram Raj, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Ms.Anu K.Joy, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.05.01
17:06:53 IST
Reason: