

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 8176-8177/2012

SANTOSH T. ALEXANDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.K.THYAGARAJAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kaleeswaram Raj, Adv.
Ms. Thulasi K. Raj, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Menon, Adv.
Mr. Suvidutt M.S., AOR

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, AOR
Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.
Mrs. Ashly Harshad, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Sai, Adv.
Ms. Mansha Shukla, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant,
re-list the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)